
10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 6 3 4 21

Dem 19,114 20,398 20,033 21,294 20,950 101,789

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 1 12

Gre 25 29 43 29 27 153

Idp 535 478 638 818 787 3,256

Int 1,623 1,671 2,514 2,733 3,006 11,547

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 81 132 123 138 133 607

Npa 10,712 13,944 13,820 13,580 12,843 64,899

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,456 25,437 23,398 22,972 21,927 115,190

TPF 6 2 4 1 5 18

UNK 0 1 0 1 0 2

Total 53,573 62,123 60,600 61,595 59,707 297,598

District Number

Party

1



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,114 978 452 217 527 829 916

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 24 17 11 33 18 18

Int 70 61 43 35 107 71 74

LPF 8 4 2 4 0 3 7

Npa 783 620 272 176 304 568 614

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,115 975 534 417 937 1,181 1,075

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,112 2,664 1,321 861 1,909 2,671 2,707

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

442 646 465 330 525 1,043 186 196 365 449

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8 18 7 24 22 11 5 7 11

12 61 42 45 114 56 15 12 18 25

3 1 4 1 0 7 0 0 1 5

298 441 367 174 340 891 114 141 223 390

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

357 864 802 532 1,039 1,533 218 187 343 552

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,119 2,022 1,699 1,090 2,042 3,552 544 541 957 1,433



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

518 378 479 136 284 106 199 395 1 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 13 6 4 3 4 27 0 4

41 15 33 8 22 12 9 50 0 8

8 0 2 0 2 1 1 6 1 1

437 200 443 97 283 91 116 334 0 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

475 272 593 251 342 162 157 673 0 83

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,491 873 1,564 498 939 375 486 1,487 2 208



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

537 204 45 14 13,032

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 14

3 4 3 0 347

55 18 1 1 1,134

5 2 0 0 79

375 197 34 17 9,396

1 0 0 0 8

1,039 275 66 24 17,073

0 0 0 0 3

2,017 700 150 56 41,090



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 7 7

Cpf 21 21

Dem 101,789 101,789

ECO 1 1

FPP 12 12

Gre 153 153

Idp 3,256 3,256

Int 11,547 11,547

JPF 1 1

LPF 607 607

Npa 64,899 64,899

PFP 7 7

Ref 88 88

Rep 115,190 115,190

Tpf 18 18

UNK 2 2

Total 297,598 297,598

District Number

Party

3



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Dem 1,621 2,770 234 91 509 3,285 8,510

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 27 88 5 1 22 135 278

Int 65 255 28 8 81 405 842

LPF 10 20 1 0 2 30 63

Npa 612 1,632 144 50 396 1,810 4,644

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,120 3,045 388 144 726 2,836 8,259

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 3 5

Total 3,456 7,817 801 294 1,738 8,511 22,617

District Number

Party

4



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 2 2 3 7

Cpf 10 4 7 21

Dem 34,876 33,643 33,270 101,789

ECO 0 0 1 1

FPP 6 4 2 12

Gre 59 52 42 153

Idp 1,318 1,078 860 3,256

Int 4,732 4,162 2,653 11,547

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 213 230 164 607

Npa 21,306 23,528 20,065 64,899

PFP 4 1 2 7

Ref 34 26 28 88

Rep 32,466 45,292 37,432 115,190

TPF 4 7 7 18

UNK 1 0 1 2

Total 95,032 108,029 94,537 297,598

District Number

Party

5



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 2 7

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,381 43,408 101,789

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 6 6 12

Gre 87 66 153

Idp 1,644 1,612 3,256

Int 5,595 5,952 11,547

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 334 273 607

Npa 38,066 26,833 64,899

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 46 42 88

Rep 71,547 43,643 115,190

TPF 14 4 18

UNK 1 1 2

Total 175,739 121,859 297,598

District Number

Party

6



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 667 349 1,016

Idp 22 6 28

Int 85 26 111

LPF 10 4 14

Npa 459 213 672

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 763 413 1,176

Total 2,007 1,013 3,020

District Number

Party

7



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 6 3 4 21

Dem 19,114 20,398 20,033 21,294 20,950 101,789

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 1 12

Gre 25 29 43 29 27 153

Idp 535 478 638 818 787 3,256

Int 1,623 1,671 2,514 2,733 3,006 11,547

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 81 132 123 138 133 607

Npa 10,712 13,944 13,820 13,580 12,843 64,899

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,456 25,437 23,398 22,972 21,927 115,190

Tpf 6 2 4 1 5 18

UNK 0 1 0 1 0 2

Total 53,573 62,123 60,600 61,595 59,707 297,598

District Number

Party

8



10/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:16 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 2 7

Cpf 5 16 21

Dem 46,260 55,529 101,789

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 4 8 12

Gre 68 85 153

Idp 1,236 2,020 3,256

Int 4,410 7,137 11,547

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 274 333 607

Npa 31,124 33,775 64,899

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 41 47 88

Rep 58,567 56,623 115,190

TPF 12 6 18

UNK 1 1 2

Total 142,010 155,588 297,598

District Number

Party

9


